Ertrag

Kabelgebihren
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Anschlussbeitrage
Kommission Improware
Zinsertrag

Ubrige Ertrage

Kredit

Aufwand
Signaleinkauf
Urheberrechtsgebihren
Unterhalt und Ausbau

Neuanschlisse
Fremdleistungen
Netzausbau
Personalaufwand
Mietaufwand
Fahrzeug
Versicherung
Elektrizitat
Verwaltungsaufwand
Marketing

Uberschuss/Verlust

31.12.2024

218'616.96
25'536.04
29'100.00
86'191.68

5.58
3'000.00

362'450.26

36’303.98
32'967.08
146'885.86

19'809.42
2'654.55
80'000.00
36'862.57
4'257.00
1'627.51
2'860.90
23'601.27
10°576.39
3'075.02

-39'031.29

362'450.26

Budget 2024

250'000.00
35'000.00
2°000.00
100’000.00

0.00

387°000.00

36’000.00
35'000.00
130°000.00

20'000.00
8'000.00
80'000.00
37°000.00
5°000.00
1°000.00
3’000.00
15°000.00
11°500.00
4°000.00

1’500.00

387°000.00

Fernsehgenossenschaft

Bubendorf

31.12.2023

261°'320.17
35'600.14
2'091.92
96'409.22
4.22

0.00

0.00
395'425.67

35'820.01
32'693.55
102'097.68

18’081.42
7°847.20
118’000.00
35'673.97
4°780.00
827.88
2'860.95
15°575.28
11°031.89
3'820.00

5415.84

395'425.67



